16:00
16:15
16:15
16:30
16:30
16:45
16:45
17:00
17:00
17:15
17:15
17:30
17:30
17:45
17:45
18:00
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:30
18:30
18:45
18:45
19:00
19:00
19:15
19:15
19:30
19:30
19:45
19:45
20:00
20:00
20:15
20:15
20:30
20:30
20:45
20:45
21:00

Alte Herren

A1
Andre

Ba
Akif

A1
Andre

Fligelflitzer

Damen
Carsten

Alte Herren

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag
HP1 HP2 HP3 HP4; KKi KK2 |JHP1 HP2 HP3 HP4 KKi KK2 |[|HP1 HP2 HP3 HP4 KKi KK2 |HP1 HP2 HP3 HP4 KKi KK2 |HP1 HP2
Bambini Bambini
F3 | Abdel Abdel | F3 D2 Jugend
Volkan
Hans Hans
i i
Fa
D3|¢:Eend D2 Jugend | E2 Sthf Marcel E2 F2 | D2Jugend
€ Christian | Sven|>*¢'® Sven | Stefan| Christian
Dz Jugend Dz Jugend
Volkan Volkan D3 Jlfge“d
Mike

HP

Freitag

HP4 KKa

KK2

Damen
Carsten




